La Grange

STOCK CONTRACTOR
ANNOUNCER

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 2
PICKUPMAN 1
PICKUPMAN 2

All Around

1. James Mann

2. Lane Wheeler
3.Eli Green

4. Brayden Bennett
5.Ward Piazza
6.Kyle Stewart

1/2.Hayden Dean
1/2. Riley Currin
3.Alex Ahuja

4. Colton Santos

1/2. Kylynn Watkins
1/2. Bethanny Grieve
3. Brynn Lehman
4/5/6.Kaitlyn Anderson
4/5/6. Brianna Sharp
4/5/6.Lila Aroz

Rockin M Rodeo
Jaimie Osbrink
John Osbourne
Russell Davis
Rick Moffatt
Nat Stratton

CALF ROPING
10.2
121
12.6
13.4
13.6
141

STEER WRESTLING
6.7
6.7
7.3
8.2

$929.97
$769.63
$609.29
$448.95
$288.61
$160.34

$780.22
$780.22
$445.84
$222.92

BREAK-AWAY ROPING

2.1
2.1
2.2
2.5
2.5
2.5

BARREL RACING

DATE 4/7/2024
SECRETARY Jodie Moffatt
TIMER 1 Chris Mendenhall
TIMER 2 Amy Sundborg

BULLFIGHTER 1Billy Hammett
BULLFIGHTER 2 Anthony Hawkins
ACT



1. Samantha Prock 15.28 $633.78

2. Macie Kulikov 15.76 $551.12
3. Vicky Cook 15.78 $468.45
4. Alyssa Brown 15.81 $385.78
5. Sandra Corbin 15.97 $303.11
6.Kaillee Hamre 16.19 $220.44
7.Jennifer Breiner 16.31 $137.78
8.Katlynn Bashaw 16.56 $55.11
TEAM ROPING
1. Talon Petska/Jordan Ketsche 4.8 $1,152.66
2/3.Dean Sherbo/Tucker Alexa 5 $927.16
2/3.Tyler Jones/Cord Forzano 5 $927.16
4.layton Oswald/Stoney Boy J¢ 5.6 $701.62
5/6.Justin Spence/Brent Locke 5.9 $476.09
5/6.Jose Machado/Edgar Mact 5.9 $476.09
7. Seth Mielke/Rhett Kennedy 6.1 $250.58
8.Vincent Nino/Drew Tilton 7.5 $100.23

SADDLE BRONC RIDING
1. Roman Reyes 70 $1,038.56
2. Vunny Templeton 66 $849.73

BAREBACK RIDING
N/A

BULL RIDING
No Qualified Rides



